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SOOKJAI WELLNESS 



Welcome to TH-IV MEDICS, operating under Sookjai Wellness Clinic
(สุขใจ เวลเนส คลินิกเวชกรรม) 
Located at Green Plaza, Ladprao, Bangkok, Thailand | Licence No.:
10101059266

We provide premium, personalized IV drip therapy designed to support
your unique health and wellness goals. Whether you seek rejuvenation,
energy, immunity, or overall wellbeing, our tailored treatments help you
feel your best.

Led by Dr. Nakorn Nuntasuksame, MD, our expert team ensures every
treatment is safe, effective, and fully customized. Our skilled IV nurses
deliver a comfortable, seamless experience from start to finish.

At TH-IV MEDICS, your wellness journey has no limits—unlock your full
potential with care created just for you.

A
B

O
U

T
 U

S
ABOUT US

Nakorn Nuntasukasame MD.
Integrative medicine practitioner,
General medicine practitioner,
Family medicine practitioner

License No. 69059

Nakorn Nuntasukasame MD.
Integrative medicine practitioner,
General medicine practitioner,
Family medicine practitioner

License No. 69059

Certified in Thailand and recognized in
Malaysia, Dr. Nakorn is an expert in
integrative and anti-aging medicine.
Passionate about wellness, he
specializes in IV vitamin therapy,
nutrient optimization, and immune
support.

With extensive experience treating
chronic fatigue, migraines, flu, and long
COVID, Dr. Nakorn was among the first
to offer IV hydration, detox, and vitamin
therapies. Supported by a skilled
medical team, he delivers safe,
effective, and fully 
personalized care to help 
every patient feel their best.
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IV DRIP THERAPY

Our IV Drip Programs Feature 9 Comprehensive Options

BODY RECOVERY
RESTORE & RECHARGE 

DETOX
PURIFY & RENEW 

SYMPTOM RELIEF
TARGET & HEAL 

SKIN
 REJUVENATION & GLOW

MEN’S & WOMEN’S
WELLNESS

BRAIN & NEURO 
FOCUS & CLARITY 

FITNESS & 
PERFORMANCE

 ENERGY & ENDURANCE 
CANCER SUPPORT

CARE & COMFORT 

ANTI-AGING
YOUTH & VITALITY 

Feeling a bit off or just want
an extra health boost? 

We’re here to take care of
you and keep you feeling
your best!

Feeling a bit off or just want
an extra health boost? 

We’re here to take care of
you and keep you feeling
your best!

Registered Nurse NoiRegistered Nurse Noi
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IV DRIP THERAPY

Our best seller drips

Hangover 3,900 ฿

3,900 ฿Jet lag/Dehydration

4,900 ฿Immune Booster

4,900 ฿Detoxification

5,900 ฿Deep Detoxification with EDTA

8,900 ฿NAD+ with Rejuvenation 
          vitamins set

9,500 ฿Male Enhancement 

4,900 ฿Healthy Skin

4,900 ฿

4,900 ฿Brain Booster

4,900 ฿Food Poisoning

To your drip special 1,000 THB
(normally 1,500 THB) to support
detoxification and fight oxidative
stress.

To your drip special
(normally 1,500 THB) to support
detoxification and fight oxidative
stress.

ADD Glutathione 



JET LAG
MULTIVITAMINS

Power up with our exclusive blend
of essential nutrients including

calcium, sodium, potassium,
B vitamins, Coenzyme Q10, and
vitamin C. Elevate your energy,

fortify your immune system, and
experience unparalleled well-

being.

MODIFIED MYERS' 
COCKTAIL
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IV DRIP THERAPY

HANGOVER

Replenish, rehydration, and alcohol
to refresh your body after a

memorable evening

BODY RECOVERY

including high-dose Vitamin C, B-Complex
and B12 vitamins, to combat the effects of

excessive alcohol consumption.

3,900 THB 

Revitalize drop by drop with our
Multivitamin IV infusion—Vitamins C,

B-complex, NAC, plus essential
rehydration to keep you energized.

3,900 THB 

IMMUNE BOOSTER
Supercharge your immune system with
powerful nutrients including Vitamin C,
Calcium, B-complex vitamins, NAC, and

CoQ10. 

This potent combination helps strengthen
your body’s natural defenses, fight off
infections, reduce fatigue, and support
overall wellness. Rehydrate, replenish,
and reinforce your resilience to stay at

your best every day.

4,900 THB 4,900 THB 

GUT MICROFLORA
BOOSTER

Delivers a targeted blend of
vitamins and minerals directly into
your bloodstream for fast, efficient

absorption—helping support
a healthy gut and balanced

microflora from within.

5,500 THB

Upgrade your recovery—Upgrade your recovery—

 to your package for just 1,000 THB
(normally 1,500 THB) to support your
liver and fight oxidative stress.

 to your package for just 1,000 THB
(normally 1,500 THB) to support your
liver and fight oxidative stress.

ADD GlutathioneADD Glutathione

BRAIN BOOSTER

Unlock unparalleled mental
clarity and concentration to
optimize brain performance,

amplify memory retention, and
heighten levels of attentiveness.

4,900 THB 
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IV DRIP THERAPY

FOOD POISONING

Recharge your body, restore
electrolytes, and fight fatigue

with our IV drips

SYMPTOM-BASED

Add optional medications 
(1,000–2,500 THB) to ease nausea,

vomiting, fever, stomach cramps, and
other symptoms.

4,900 THB 

MIGRAINES, 
MYALGIAS, GASTRITIS

Whether you’re dealing with
persistent headaches, sore muscles,

or stomach discomfort, this IV
therapy is formulated to address

these issues at a deeper level,
giving you long-lasting relief with

each session.

5,500 THB 

​FLU / COLD

Fight the flu and cold season with
our specialized IV Drip, packed with

immune-boosting nutrients. 

Reduce symptoms and customize
treatment with medications tailored

to your needs.

5,500 THB 

Support your recovery with our
COVID IV Drip Therapy, packed

with immune-boosting nutrients,
vitamins, and hydration. Reduce

fatigue, replenish electrolytes,
and target symptoms with

optional medications tailored to
your needs.

COVID

9,500-13,000 THB 

CONSTIPATION
RELIEF

Rehydrate and replenish with our
750cc IV drip, packed with

essential electrolytes like calcium,
sodium, NAC, and multivitamins to

support healthy gut movement.
Feel refreshed, revitalized, and

ready to take on the day!

4,900 THB 

Whenever you
feel sick, 

we’re here to
take care of you

Whenever you
feel sick, 

we’re here to
take care of you
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IV DRIP THERAPY

LIVER

Restore your liver’s vitality,
support healthy liver function, and

combat oxidative stress by
helping your body eliminate

harmful toxins.

DETOX & CLEANSING 

4,900 THB 

HARD DRUGS 
For those who have used

cannabis, cigarettes, or other
drugs. It helps remove toxins,

support liver function, and boost
the body’s natural cleansing

process. With EDTA and
essential vitamins.

5,900 THB 

ALC/WEEDS/DRUGS

Designed to support detox and
recovery from cannabis, hard

drug, and alcohol use, including
managing withdrawal symptoms. 

By understanding your real usage
history, we can customize the

treatment to best fit your needs.

4,900 - 6,500 THB 

Designed to help eliminate
toxins, restore balance, and
boost overall energy. With a

special blend of NAD+, essential
vitamins, antioxidants, and

hydration to support natural
detox pathways, improves

mental clarity, and promotes
cellular repair.

DEEP CANNABIS

9,900 THB 

HEAVY METAL
CHELATION 

Using EDTA, helps remove harmful
metals like lead, mercury, and

arsenic from your body. 

Enjoy enhanced energy levels,
improved cardiovascular health,
reduced inflammation, and relief

from chronic conditions. 

5,900 THB 
 program that

includes both IV drip
therapy and oral

medication to help
stabilize your

symptoms and
support your

recovery

 program that
includes both IV drip

therapy and oral
medication to help

stabilize your
symptoms and

support your
recovery

We provide a
comprehensive

We provide a
comprehensive

withdrawal-
support 

withdrawal-
support 
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IV DRIP THERAPY

HEALTHY SKIN

Boost collagen production,
safeguard your complexion
against UV and free radical

damage, and unveil a vibrant,
youthful glow. Embrace the power

of rejuvenation and radiate
timeless beauty.

SKIN REJUVENATION

4,900 THB 

HAIR, NAIL & SKIN

Enriched with Biotin, Vitamin C,
Glutathione, ALA, and

Multivitamins to support stronger
hair, healthier nails, and glowing

skin.

6,900 THB 

ITCHY SKIN /
 ECZEMA

Experience rapid relief from itchy
skin, eczema, and allergy-related

discomfort with our doctor-
prescribed combination of
medications and targeted

vitamins, specially formulated to
calm inflammation and support

skin recovery.

5,500

The advanced treatment is designed to
heal and strengthen your skin from
within. Our unique formula includes:

Placenta Extract: Rich in growth factors
to rejuvenate and repair your skin at a

cellular level. 

Essential Vitamins and Minerals: Nourish
and support overall skin health.

Antioxidants: Protect your skin from
environmental damage. 

TSW FIGHT

12,900 THB 

WOUND/POST
SURGERY REPAIRING

Accelerated healing, reduced
swelling, and inflammation with

our advanced wound/post-surgery
repairing and IV therapy

treatments for fast recovery.

5,900 THB 

Registered Nurse JimRegistered Nurse Jim
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MEN'S HEALTH
Packed with essential vitamins,

minerals, and BCAAs, our therapy
helps enhance energy levels,

improve muscle recovery, boost
immune function, and support
overall wellness. Feel stronger,

more vibrant, and ready to
conquer your day.

5,900 THB 
PRENATAL PROGRAM

Boost your overall health, support
fertility, and prepare your body
for the beautiful journey ahead

3,900 THB 

MALE ENHANCEMENT
BOOSTER

Featuring a potent mix of NAD+, High dose
Vitamin C, and B-Complex vitamins, this

infusion is designed to naturally enhance
energy, endurance, and drive. 

Combined with powerful antioxidants like
Glutathione, ALA, and NAC, it supports

improved circulation, cellular regeneration,
and overall wellness. Ready to feel

energized, confident, and at your best? This
is your secret to longer-lasting

performance.

9,500

Relief from morning sickness and
hyperemesis gravidarum: Our IV

therapy provides expectant
mothers with hydration, essential

nutrients, and targeted safe
medications for comfort and

recovery.

MORNING SICKNESS

4,900 THB 

WELLNESS CARE FOR MEN AND WOMEN
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Targeted support for individuals recovering from
stroke or managing Parkinson’s disease. This
advanced blend of cerebrolysin, essential
vitamins, antioxidants, and neuroprotective
compounds promotes brain health, reduces
oxidative stress, and supports overall recovery.

BRAIN AND NEUROLOGICAL

8,900 THB 

POST-STROKE / 
PARKINSON’S

Rehydrate your body, replenish essential
nutrients, support hormone balance, enhance
natural melatonin production, and promote deep
relaxation for a calmer mind.

4,900 THB 

SLEEP & MOOD

FITNESS PERFORMANCE

Effective fat reduction while engaging in regular
exercise is a common goal for many individuals
seeking to improve their body compositionThe
addition of L-carnitine to support fat burning and
enhance the benefits of exercise.4,900 THB 

FAT BURN OUT

Boost strength, dehydration, recovery, and fight
performance for athletes, boxers, soccer players,
runners, cyclists, and weightlifters with BCAAs,
vitamins, and electrolytes total around 500 ml
fluids.

4,900 THB 

WORKOUT
PERFORMANCE

ENHANCING

Boost your energy levels and sharpen your focus
while delivering essential hydration and full-body
rejuvenation. This L-carnitine,Q10 and
multivitamin set helps keep you performing at
your peak throughout the competition.

5,900 THB 

PRE-COMPETITION
BOOST

Maximize performance and speed up recovery
after intense exercise. Packed with calcium,
magnesium, CoQ10, B vitamins, and multivitamins
to support muscle relaxation, combat
dehydration, and restore vital nutrients.4,900 THB 

EXERCISE
RECOVERY

6,900 - 8,900 THB 

FIGHTING
PROGRAM

Power up for heavy training and competition!
This high-volume IV (1.2–2.2 liters) is designed
for fighters and athletes to boost hydration,
enhance stamina, and speed up recovery.
Packed with Coenzyme Q10, BCAA, Vitamin B,
Calcium, and Magnesium , it helps reduce
muscle fatigue, improve endurance, and restore
energy after intense workouts
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FRESH FROZEN NAD+

Embrace the fountain of youth
with our potent NAD+ in

CONCENTRATE FROZEN FORM
combined with Multivitamins for

enhanced cell regeneration,
experience a surge of energy and

a turbocharged metabolism.
Rewind time and unlock your true
vitality in a single powerful dose. 

COMPREHENSIVE ANTI-AGING 

8,900-16,000 THB 

EGCG ANTI AGING
Designed for those who want to

slow down aging and reduce
inflammation naturally. By

combining powerful antioxidants
with essential vitamins, it helps
protect your cells, support your
body’s natural repair processes,
and promote overall vitality. Feel

rejuvenated, energized, and
healthier from the inside out.

CERCUMIN 
CELL BOOST

Recharge your body with
Curcumin, the active compound
in turmeric, is well-known for its

powerful anti-inflammatory and
antioxidant effects.

5,900 THB

Rejuvenate your body from the
inside out, combining Fresh Frozen
NAD+, Resveratrol, and essential
multivitamins to support cellular

health, boost energy, and promote
deep regeneration.

SUPER ANTI-AGING

12,900 THB 

6,200 THB 

MAX ANTI-AGING

The MAX Anti-Aging IV Drip delivers high-potency antioxidants,
cellular boosters, and mitochondrial support—featuring NAD+

(300 mg), double-dose Resveratrol, high-dose Vitamin C,
EGCG, Coenzyme Q10, Alpha Lipoic Acid (ALA), Reduced

Glutathione, NAC, and a full spectrum of B vitamins—directly
into your bloodstream for rapid and long-lasting rejuvenation.
This elite formula is designed for high performers, biohackers,

and anyone serious about aging well from the inside out.

24,900 THB 
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HIGH DOSE VITAMIN C
50,000 MG (50 G)

Support the body’s natural healing
process, enhance recovery, and
work in harmony with ongoing

treatments such as chemotherapy.
It helps boost immunity, reduce

oxidative stress, and promote
overall health and wellness.​

​

CANCER SUPPORT & PALLIATIVE CARE

7,500 THB 

PROTEIN, MINERALS
AND MULTIVITAMINS 

6,200 THB 

ALL-NATURAL ANTI-INFLAMMATORY &
CANCER SUPPORT

 support the body’s natural defenses using plant-based
compounds and essential vitamins. Ideal for individuals

managing chronic inflammation, cancer recovery, or undergoing
medical treatment, this formula offers evidence-backed

nutrients that help reduce oxidative stress, boost the immune
system, and support cellular repair

9,900 THB 

Supportive care for cancer
patients, providing essential
nutrients, proteins, vitamins,

and minerals to aid recovery,
boost immunity, and improve

overall well-being.

IMMUNE ENHANCER
(MAP)

15,900 THB 

The biochemical term for the
naturally-occurring messenger

protein is Vitamin D Binding
Protein Macrophage Activating

Factor (VDBP-MAF). Applications
for patients with compromised
or weakened immune systems.
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ADD ON VITAMINS FOR IV DRIP THERAPY

Fat Burn Out Set (Vitamin B-5 & L-Carnitine Set)..............................................2,500

Glutathione 600 mg set.....................................................................................................1,500

Glutathione 1,200 mg set...................................................................................................2,500

Biotin 1 mg (Vitamin B7) ...................................................................................................1,500 

Co-enzyme Q10 .....................................................................................................................1,200

BCAA 7.2% .................................................................................................................................2,000

Vitamin D 300,000 IU ..........................................................................................................2,500 

Cerebrolysin.............................................................................................................................2,800

Cerebrum..................................................................................................................................2,500

Calcium 250 mg....................................................................................................................500

Fresh Frozen NAD+ 100 mg...............................................................................................4,500

Fresh Frozen NAD+ 300 mg..............................................................................................12,000

Powder NAD+ 250 mg.........................................................................................................4,500

Curcumin 100 mg....................................................................................................................2,500

EGCG 100 mg..............................................................................................................................2,800

Resveratrol 100 mg.................................................................................................................3,000

ALA 150 mg...................................................................................................................................600

B9 FOLIC ACID 10 mg...............................................................................................................1,200

Transamin 250 mg...................................................................................................................1,500

Chelation with EDTA ...............................................................................................................4.500
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INTRAMUSCULAR INJECTIONS

Vitamin C SHOT 500 mg                     

Strong bones, immune resilience, and a radiant, positive outlook on life.

Vitamin D SHOT 300,000 IU

Enhance mood, and support a strong immune system.

Insomnia 

Improve sleeping behavior and relaxing from stressful.

Vitamin B SHOT 

Elevate your energy levels, enhance mood, and support a strong immune
system.

NAD+ (Fresh Frozen NAD+) 

Recharge your body at the cellular level, enhancing energy production and
promoting overall vitality.

Progesterone 250 mg SHOT 

Estrogen 5 mg SHOT  

Testosterone 250 mg SHOT  

Fresh Frozen Placenta 

MORE INFOMATION : (+66) (0) 99.213.6437       I      TH-IV MEDICS      I     INFO@SJWELLNESS.SITE

Your health, our priority. 
we travel anywhere in
Bangkok to take care of you.

Your health, our priority. 
we travel anywhere in
Bangkok to take care of you.

Registered Nurse AuRegistered Nurse Au
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PLACENTA 

Keep Your Youthful Glow with 
Natural Fresh Human Placenta Extract
Fresh Human Placenta Extract is derived from human placenta and contains various enzymes and essential substances that are
vital for the body. It is effective and suitable for addressing different issues such as dark skin, blemishes, acne, keloid scars, and
wrinkles. This is because the extract contains FGF (fibroblast growth factor) and EGF (epithelium growth factor), which stimulate the
production of collagen, elastin, and hyaluronic acid in the dermis. This, in turn, helps in restoring and repairing the skin, promoting
overall skin health. The stimulation of fibroblasts in the skin by human placenta extracts results in brighter, softer, smoother, and
more flexible skin reminiscent of baby skin.

Furthermore, the extract inhibits the enzyme tyrosinase, a key player in converting tyrosine to DOPA (3,4-dihydroxyphenylalanine).
Since DOPA is involved in the process leading to melanin pigment, the inhibition of tyrosinase by human placenta extracts
contributes to a lighter and brighter skin tone. It aids in restoring and repairing skin affected by dark spots caused by inflammation,
resulting in a complexion that is whiter and brighter.

Utilizing placenta stem cells for maintaining skin health and beauty provides more than 8,000 types of peptides and over 1,400
types of enzymes. These components are compatible with our bodies, allowing for easy absorption. Consequently, the body's cells
work with maximum efficiency, contributing to overall health and beauty.

Anti-aging; reduces appearance of fine lines,
wrinkles and pigmentation

Promotes weight loss and a healthy metabolism

Improves skin density by igniting collagen
production and cell renewal

Treats chronic fatigue

Improves menopausal symptom

Increases resistance to stress

Boosts the immune system

Replay Placenta 
for WOMEN

Improves sexual function, increases libido,
improves fertility

Improves lean muscle and reduces bodyfat

Increases energy and alertness

Regulates diabetes and hypertension

Boosts the immune system

Improves sleep

Reduces chronic and inflammation

Replay Placenta 
for MEN
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IL-6 
PGF 
IL-8 (CXCL8) 
FGF-2 
IL-10
HGF
Estradiol
EGF

Beta - HCG 
MCP-1 
Growth Hormone 
PDGF-BB
Progesterone
VEGFD 
Testosterone 
VEGF-A 
FSH 

IL-6 
PGF 
IL-8 (CXCL8) 
FGF-2 
IL-10
HGF
Estradiol
EGF

MCP
Growth Hormone 
Progesterone
PDGF-BB
VEGFD
Testosterone 0
VEGF-A 
FSH
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WHAT is NAD+
Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide (NAD+) is one of the most important coenzyme your body and is
present in all your cells. It is known to be involved in over 500 different reactions that keep cells in good
health. Think of NAD+ as the electricity that charges the batteries of your cells (called mitochondria).
All cells have a large amounts of mitochondria and each requires NAD+ for energy to function at
optimal levels. 

Increasing NAD+ levels supercharges the batteries of your cells which get depleted as you age. By the
time you reach the age of 40, over 50% of your NAD+ levels have been depleted. This decline leads to
aging, health conditions and other serious diseases.

Recharging your cells with NAD+ could significantly improve your health and benefit the processes
associated with health, longevity and aging.

Benefit  of NAD+
Anti-aging benefits to slow and reverse aging

Enhance memory and brain function

Recovery from Post-Covid infection

Boost immune system and organ functions

Boosts energy; Fights chronic fatigue

Helps to achieve & maintain a healthy weight

Promotes growth & maintenance of muscle

Enhance athletic performance

Improves overall skin appearance

Helps combat depression & anxiety

Reduces pain caused by inflammation

Advance  ANTI-AGING Treatment
IT IS NATURAL
A derivative of Vitamin B, NAD+ is found
in every cell in the body.

IT IS RESTORATIVE
NAD+ helps your cells heal and
helps with cellular regeneration.
Essential for anti-aging.

IT IS  FUEL
NAD+ is a crucial substance in the
production of ATP for energy in your
body. Keeps your cells in optimal health.

IT IS  BALANCING
It helps balance the body be repairing
the mitochondria -the powerhouse of
your cells.

IT IS  PROTECTIVE
NAD+ has shown to be both neuro-
protective and neuro-regenerating for
improved brain health.
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MON-SUN : 8AM - 10 PM 

THE MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED
GREEN PLAZA 525 ROOM NO. 102-103 LADPRAO, LADPRAO, BANGKOK, THAILAND 10230

CALL US +66 99.213.6437

BY SOOKJAI WELLNESS MEDICAL CLINIC

WWW. TH-IVMEDICS.COM


